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82 453 136 Mlle DEMAIN-REBELLE Sarah 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 87 88 88 88 0 0 0 0 351 1
82 513 515 Mlle SAUVY Chloé 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 87 82 90 88 0 0 0 0 347 2
03 480 305 Mlle DE CASTRO Inè  s 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1148065 A.T.S.L. 88 86 83 88 0 0 0 0 345 3
82 457 620 Mlle VAYRETTE Marie-Sara 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1134072 STBT 77 88 85 86 0 0 0 0 336 4
82 580 229 Mme DUBOIS Léa 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 78 84 75 85 0 0 0 0 322 5
82 479 597 Mlle BELTRAN Emma 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 76 73 80 87 0 0 0 0 316 6
82 594 426 Mlle GARCIA Elsa 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 71 79 83 80 0 0 0 0 313 7
82 520 050 Mlle VALDENAIRE Moana 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 79 79 84 70 0 0 0 0 312 8
82 520 195 Mlle GASEN Sandra 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 81 72 65 73 0 0 0 0 291 9
82 626 913 Mlle GAUTHIER Océane 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1134016 C.T.M.C. 70 71 72 64 0 0 0 0 277 10
82 462 153 Mlle CUMINAL Méline 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1148065 A.T.S.L. 54 42 71 75 0 0 0 0 242 11
82 596 407 Mlle LAVAL Marilin  e 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 71 46 59 62 0 0 0 0 238 12
82 645 261 Mlle INGLES Lisa 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CF 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 56 51 49 46 0 0 0 0 202 13
82 458 301 M. PARATIAS Alexis 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1148065 A.T.S.L. 92 90 94 92 89 88 0 0 545 1
82 452 559 M. ARCIER Alexy 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 93 90 91 93 86 87 0 0 540 2
03 478 996 M. CORCUFF Maxence 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 83 90 87 85 88 90 0 0 523 3
82 522 118 M. CLARA Thomas 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 82 90 88 89 81 85 0 0 515 4
82 481 384 M. LUCAS Mathieu 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 78 72 66 71 85 72 0 0 444 5
82 434 076 M. DUBANT Alexandre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 66 60 57 78 81 79 0 0 421 6
82 439 482 M. SEGUY Adrien 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 68 70 57 67 68 81 0 0 411 7
82 645 258 M. OREGA Joffrey 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 79 56 63 52 63 64 0 0 377 8
82 626 959 M. DASSE Tony 100 Pistolet 10 mt res CG 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
03 435 796 Mlle MARTY Ambre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 91 91 90 89 0 0 0 0 361 1
82 566 244 Mlle LEBRUN Doris 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JF 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 91 91 92 87 0 0 0 0 361 2
03 436 134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 81 87 86 87 0 0 0 0 341 3
82 452 911 Mlle MARILL Lysianne 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JF 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 84 73 75 89 0 0 0 0 321 4
82 441 381 M. MARTIN Tony 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JG 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 83 87 92 93 85 92 0 0 532 1
82 484 183 M. BESSAGUET Benjamin 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JG 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 87 83 88 83 88 81 0 0 510 2
82 433 010 M. LE GAC Xavier 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 83 66 76 81 85 86 0 0 477 3
82 642 164 M. VILARDELL Robin 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 53 47 65 39 35 45 0 0 284 4
03 478 859 M. DOLDER Jordan 100 Pistolet 10 mt res JG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
03 102 097 Mlle PESCAYRE Laurie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 94 95 93 95 0 0 0 0 377 1
03 436 240 Mlle LIROU Pauline 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 88 88 91 92 0 0 0 0 359 2
03 102 063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 91 88 90 0 0 0 0 359 3
82 458 737 Mlle NEDELEC Gentiane 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 90 90 89 84 0 0 0 0 353 4
82 632 837 Mlle GOUGH Françoise 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 88 84 91 89 0 0 0 0 352 5
82 452 252 Mme BLATRIX Sophie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 89 87 91 85 0 0 0 0 352 6
82 588 624 Mme PEREZ Karine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 89 85 86 83 0 0 0 0 343 7
82 595 285 Mlle CHARDAN Alexandra 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 85 83 84 90 0 0 0 0 342 8
03 383 174 Mlle CERVELLO Amélie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS 89 80 87 85 0 0 0 0 341 9
82 484 207 Mlle CHANG Mélanie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 85 88 85 83 0 0 0 0 341 10
82 461 686 Mme MAMECHE Stéphanie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 86 86 86 76 0 0 0 0 334 11
82 572 584 Mme TOUMIEL Mylè  ne 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 85 91 84 74 0 0 0 0 334 12
03 325 517 Mlle MASSOT Jessica 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 85 89 83 76 0 0 0 0 333 13
82 592 812 Mme GIRARD Valérie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 78 80 79 90 0 0 0 0 327 14
82 616 721 Mme ARGUILLAT Solè  ne 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 65 78 78 83 0 0 0 0 304 15

CONSOLIDE DES EPREUVES DES DEPARTEMENTAUX  10 METRES   SAISON 2016 / 2017                                              (Aude, Gard, Hérault, Lozère, Pyrénées Orientales).
Association ID



Licence Civil Nom Prénom Epreuve Cat HM Etran

ger

Abs S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 Total Plac
82 602 039 Mlle GALY Sandra 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 68 80 73 81 0 0 0 0 302 16
82 605 872 Mlle FORESTIER Anne-Marie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1148065 A.T.S.L. 82 80 67 71 0 0 0 0 300 17
03 478 813 Mlle VAL Alicia 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 80 69 69 73 0 0 0 0 291 18
02 992 780 Mlle GELLY Clémence 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D1 1130055 E.S.V. TIR DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
03 187 187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 90 96 94 0 0 0 0 372 1
82 432 970 Mme BOISARD Karine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 93 91 92 91 0 0 0 0 367 2
82 522 495 Mme BIZET Carole 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 91 93 87 92 0 0 0 0 363 3
82 618 549 Mme SIMONET DE Martine Kakie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1130126 T.S. CAMARGUAIS 88 88 88 92 0 0 0 0 356 4
03 341 608 Mme DELAFENETRE Danil e 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 86 87 86 93 0 0 0 0 352 5
82 460 273 Mme DUPUY D'UBY Brigitte 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 88 87 87 86 0 0 0 0 348 6
82 592 810 Mlle DA-RE Nathalie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 87 86 87 85 0 0 0 0 345 7
03 215 804 Mme HUGON Marie-Noelle 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 75 89 79 82 0 0 0 0 325 8
82 532 505 Mme KONIECZNY Isabelle 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1111102 C.T.S. ESPERAZA 82 78 78 85 0 0 0 0 323 9
03 257 060 Mme PESCAYRE Brigitte 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 80 82 83 78 0 0 0 0 323 10
03 337 358 Mme LORENTE Nadia 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS HM 77 82 83 76 0 0 0 0 318 10
82 458 513 Mme CHATELLARD Marie-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 74 81 81 80 0 0 0 0 316 11
82 438 775 Mlle ALIBERT MARINI Florence 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 76 80 71 84 0 0 0 0 311 12
82 599 364 Mme ANDRE Christine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 74 76 79 81 0 0 0 0 310 13
03 341 861 Mme JUDA Christine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 72 81 77 78 0 0 0 0 308 14
03 308 565 Mme PIROG Nathalie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1148127 LOZERE SHOOTING TEAM 81 77 71 78 0 0 0 0 307 15
82 559 429 Mme LANGELIER Lucie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 83 74 68 81 0 0 0 0 306 16
02 628 271 Mme DAVAIN Arlette 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 75 79 74 75 0 0 0 0 303 17
82 548 556 Mme MAILHO Chantal 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 76 75 78 71 0 0 0 0 300 18
82 520 006 Mme PAYAN Brigitte 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 70 75 75 74 0 0 0 0 294 19
82 485 569 Mme PRADEILLES Marie-Christine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1148058 T.S. CANOURGUAIS 78 73 68 71 0 0 0 0 290 20
82 606 394 Mlle MIQUEL Martine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
00 863 477 Mme GENSAC Olga 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 88 85 91 85 0 0 0 0 349 1
03 458 173 Mme PIJUAN Sawsan 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 88 88 88 85 0 0 0 0 349 2
03 217 737 Mme GREGOIRE Edith 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 81 80 78 87 0 0 0 0 326 3
82 632 079 Mme ROCHETTE Catherine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 79 80 86 80 0 0 0 0 325 4
02 902 378 Mme IAPICHELLA Carmen 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 81 77 72 85 0 0 0 0 315 5
03 342 870 Mme SANTACREU Jeanine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 75 74 83 77 0 0 0 0 309 6
03 337 351 Mme BERQUET Colette 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 76 71 78 75 0 0 0 0 300 7
82 614 674 Mme GAUSSENT Marie Christine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 80 73 70 75 0 0 0 0 298 8
02 675 604 Mme VINCENT Ingeborg 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 70 71 71 69 0 0 0 0 281 9
02 536 038 Mme MOURGUES Simonne 100 Pistolet 10 mt res D3 1148058 T.S. CANOURGUAIS 60 73 70 74 0 0 0 0 277 10
03 407 197 M. SARDA Alexandre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 91 95 94 96 91 97 0 0 564 1
03 325 647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 95 94 94 91 92 0 0 560 2
02 964 722 M. RIOUT Erwann 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 94 92 90 94 93 0 0 556 3
82 551 199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 93 95 87 91 91 0 0 551 4
03 204 922 M. CAUCHOIS Antonin 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 93 94 92 90 91 0 0 550 5
02 964 957 M. BRU Sébastien 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 92 96 95 87 91 89 0 0 550 6
02 864 423 M. GANTOIS Pierrick 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 85 93 94 91 92 91 0 0 546 7
02 805 985 M. CAVALLI Sébastien 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 90 93 93 88 85 93 0 0 542 8
03 325 392 M. LAVERROU Charles-Richard 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 92 91 84 92 92 91 0 0 542 9
82 476 447 M. BELTRAN Marcel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 90 91 91 90 92 88 0 0 542 10
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82 559 426 M. BUISSON Kévin 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 97 89 92 83 91 89 0 0 541 11
02 964 516 M. PESCAYRE Benoît 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 84 90 85 93 90 94 0 0 536 12
82 620 020 M. COUVE Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1148065 A.T.S.L. 91 90 85 89 91 85 0 0 531 13
82 469 761 M. PALACIO Franck 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 91 89 87 90 84 83 0 0 524 14
03 342 982 M. POUJOL Patrice 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 87 83 91 84 88 87 0 0 520 15
03 392 433 M. PAGES Claude 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 83 86 87 90 80 87 0 0 513 16
82 517 756 M. SALVETAT Bruno 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 86 85 83 86 88 85 0 0 513 17
03 006 838 M. PASCAL Jean-Luc 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1148065 A.T.S.L. 83 84 87 84 87 87 0 0 512 18
02 620 655 M. DAVAIN Olivier 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 89 85 81 84 89 84 0 0 512 19
82 585 120 M. MILHAUD Olivier 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 88 77 90 80 88 86 0 0 509 20
82 619 663 M. POUJOL Stéphan 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 92 81 90 76 84 83 0 0 506 21
03 457 675 M. DEBONNET Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 84 89 80 81 85 83 0 0 502 22
82 481 850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134072 STBT 83 85 82 87 78 85 0 0 500 23
82 634 280 M. FUSTER Johan 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 85 77 83 84 81 87 0 0 497 24
82 603 992 M. VISTE Michel Ange 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 80 86 85 79 86 79 0 0 495 25
82 445 080 M. VIDAL Eric 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 78 86 81 84 79 0 0 492 26
82 518 281 M. SIMON Nicolas 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 82 82 85 77 80 0 0 488 27
03 419 654 M. YUSTE Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 78 81 77 79 82 75 0 0 472 28
82 634 251 M. BLAIS Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 73 77 80 77 76 87 0 0 470 29
02 675 224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 68 85 83 76 75 83 0 0 470 30
03 308 395 M. MULLER Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 69 80 74 77 80 77 0 0 457 31
82 620 520 M. RAGOT Bertrand 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 74 78 73 79 71 78 0 0 453 32
03 458 139 M. PIGEYRE David 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 79 69 71 77 81 75 0 0 452 33
82 621 094 M. DESBOEUFS David 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134072 STBT 71 72 77 80 78 72 0 0 450 34
82 639 833 M. DOUMERGUE Jordan 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 67 60 75 75 76 84 0 0 437 35
82 466 544 M. DE NOELL Sébastien 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 67 61 77 75 71 68 0 0 419 36
82 637 074 M. ENJELVIN Damien 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1148065 A.T.S.L. 61 70 64 67 71 74 0 0 407 37
82 626 952 M. DASSE Lionel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
03 424 540 M. BUSSONE Régis 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 91 95 97 93 94 93 0 0 563 1
01 088 644 M. MARTIN Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 93 89 90 94 96 94 0 0 556 2
02 590 259 M. RASPAUD Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 90 96 87 92 93 96 0 0 554 3
02 586 022 M. GARCIA Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 91 91 94 89 94 95 0 0 554 4
03 217 646 M. SCHONK Alphonsus 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 90 91 96 95 89 90 0 0 551 5
82 513 688 M. BANCILLON Jean-Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 92 93 92 92 86 95 0 0 550 6
82 481 714 M. GOUDE Frédéric 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 91 93 91 89 93 92 0 0 549 7
02 746 400 M. BESCH Helmut 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130050 S.T. LANGLADE DEU 95 95 90 90 88 91 0 0 549 7
03 419 645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 88 92 93 94 90 0 0 546 8
02 536 082 M. MALAFOSSE Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 91 89 89 93 93 87 0 0 542 9
02 437 158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 91 90 92 89 90 0 0 541 10
02 964 578 M. ZERROUKI Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130050 S.T. LANGLADE 84 89 89 93 89 94 0 0 538 11
82 474 989 M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 90 91 88 90 90 88 0 0 537 12
82 461 623 M. ROSSI Laurent 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 86 92 88 92 87 91 0 0 536 13
03 308 232 M. BOIX Jean-Louis 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 91 89 90 88 88 88 0 0 534 14
82 456 667 M. CHURCHMAN Timothy-David 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 90 88 92 95 83 86 0 0 534 15
02 700 227 M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 90 93 82 93 91 0 0 533 16
82 453 401 M. REY Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 91 88 91 91 84 87 0 0 532 17
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03 419 656 M. DUQUESNE Bruno 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 89 86 87 89 94 86 0 0 531 18
82 446 350 M. SEGURA Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 87 86 88 90 88 91 0 0 530 19
03 458 105 M. VIDAL Hervé 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 88 91 91 90 88 82 0 0 530 20
02 909 436 M. LOUKAKIS Antoine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 84 90 94 84 85 92 0 0 529 21
01 067 689 M. ALLANT Franck 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1884147 LI PETARDIE SAUTAREU HM 88 86 90 87 86 91 0 0 528 21
82 434 039 M. PETIT Richard 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 85 88 88 88 91 86 0 0 526 22
82 517 166 M. CAMISASCA Jean-Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 89 87 91 83 89 86 0 0 525 23
03 128 933 M. MATHIEU Claude 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 85 83 83 87 90 96 0 0 524 24
03 420 018 M. BENEDITTINI Henri 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 80 90 86 92 89 87 0 0 524 25
82 506 268 M. BURTIN Dominique 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 84 84 89 91 84 91 0 0 523 26
82 480 574 M. CHARTIER Bruno 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 87 90 91 85 85 85 0 0 523 27
02 700 052 M. LIBES Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 89 86 86 88 85 88 0 0 522 28
82 490 313 M. RIEUSSET Florent 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 85 88 89 91 84 84 0 0 521 29
82 556 386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 84 90 87 89 82 0 0 521 30
02 504 722 M. MONESTIER Nicolas 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 84 86 86 82 91 89 0 0 518 31
82 589 512 M. FAIVRE Cyril 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 82 85 91 82 83 93 0 0 516 32
82 494 663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 81 82 86 90 92 85 0 0 516 33
82 513 560 M. ANTON Eric 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 89 89 83 88 85 82 0 0 516 34
82 613 637 M. LABAN Fabrice 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 85 81 85 88 88 86 0 0 513 35
82 519 759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 71 85 89 90 92 85 0 0 512 36
82 626 174 M. FROMENT Dominique 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 88 87 84 81 87 85 0 0 512 37
02 892 853 M. KONIECZNY Arnaud 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111102 C.T.S. ESPERAZA 85 84 88 85 89 81 0 0 512 38
00 989 396 M. BLANCHARD Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134072 STBT 88 84 88 81 82 88 0 0 511 39
01 083 769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 84 87 90 84 85 81 0 0 511 40
82 505 501 M. SCHIFFANO Jean-Frano  is 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 89 89 82 90 83 78 0 0 511 41
03 339 297 M. CLABOT Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 85 89 77 82 87 89 0 0 509 42
02 899 471 M. GELLY Frantz 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 88 89 83 79 86 84 0 0 509 43
03 257 137 M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 82 83 86 85 83 89 0 0 508 44
03 308 511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 85 81 84 89 83 86 0 0 508 45
82 535 361 M. BENOIT Patrick 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 79 84 89 90 83 83 0 0 508 46
82 580 554 M. JARQUE Joël 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 82 84 87 83 89 0 0 507 47
00 756 418 M. BOUTEILLE Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 85 85 88 83 83 82 0 0 506 48
82 622 969 M. CHABERT Hervé 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1148065 A.T.S.L. 84 85 87 82 84 83 0 0 505 49
82 480 565 M. ARCIER Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 85 82 83 87 80 82 0 0 499 50
03 457 874 M. ALZONNE Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 77 82 81 81 84 92 0 0 497 51
82 642 352 M. KIEHL Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 83 81 86 80 85 82 0 0 497 52
82 550 893 M. FESQUET Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 91 78 84 85 84 74 0 0 496 53
82 598 931 M. CREPIN Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 80 85 81 77 87 79 0 0 489 54
02 870 028 M. CHANNAC Christian 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 85 85 83 77 80 79 0 0 489 55
82 494 978 M. SKALINSKI Sylvain 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134072 STBT 77 75 88 84 80 78 0 0 482 56
82 454 492 M. PIGEYRE Yves 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 82 82 77 81 87 72 0 0 481 57
03 217 858 M. PESCAYRE Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 79 77 81 78 81 84 0 0 480 58
82 432 943 M. GILLES Alain 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE BEL 68 84 74 79 83 83 0 0 471 58
02 518 936 M. EST Charles 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 82 75 77 86 71 79 0 0 470 59
82 529 075 M. BOUZIGE Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 81 77 71 76 81 81 0 0 467 60
03 392 769 M. MATT Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 75 76 80 77 78 80 0 0 466 61
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82 609 927 M. VAN NUFFEL Vincent 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 79 74 75 73 82 78 0 0 461 62
82 625 513 M. PLANCHOT DIDIER 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 77 85 79 80 72 66 0 0 459 63
02 144 083 M. SAGNAL Dominique 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 74 75 75 77 77 80 0 0 458 64
03 419 466 M. CAMPS Gilles 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 80 81 72 75 72 75 0 0 455 65
82 583 407 M. DUCOEUR Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134072 STBT 73 77 81 64 75 78 0 0 448 66
82 590 292 M. LIROU Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 62 73 79 82 70 79 0 0 445 67
82 477 616 M. CASTANO Florent 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 79 66 60 78 67 85 0 0 435 68
82 536 727 M. PIERACCI Luc 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 62 79 70 74 70 76 0 0 431 69
03 011 456 M. ROUSSEL Jérôme 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 57 73 69 83 74 73 0 0 429 70
82 646 342 M. COMBECAVE Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 65 69 57 65 66 63 0 0 385 71
82 537 000 M. DUMOULIN Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. DNF 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 72
01 022 974 M. VALENT Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S2 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73
03 308 010 M. MOREL Gilbert 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111102 C.T.S. ESPERAZA 92 88 91 90 94 89 0 0 544 1
03 458 172 M. PIJUAN Jean-Marie 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 91 88 91 90 89 92 0 0 541 2
03 308 095 M. QUINCHON Didier 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 88 93 89 88 91 90 0 0 539 3
00 956 876 M. MICHEL Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 88 93 87 89 87 0 0 534 4
02 719 560 M. CANAVATE Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 80 88 90 91 91 92 0 0 532 5
02 415 466 M. COZZOLI Guy 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 90 83 86 89 90 90 0 0 528 6
02 743 266 M. BEGONZIO José 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 86 93 84 87 88 89 0 0 527 7
00 756 339 M. JUBAL Guy 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 89 88 87 87 85 88 0 0 524 8
03 342 885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 85 89 86 86 88 88 0 0 522 9
82 555 398 M. ROCA Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 90 89 92 84 83 0 0 522 10
03 383 653 M. TROUILLAS Francis 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 90 85 90 85 84 87 0 0 521 11
82 432 996 M. MASSART Jean-Louis-Gabriel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 86 83 84 89 89 89 0 0 520 12
00 863 698 M. PEZIN Jean 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS 86 90 84 91 84 83 0 0 518 13
02 719 519 M. BRAVO Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 88 79 91 87 85 86 0 0 516 14
00 548 111 M. LECCHINI Hervé 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 87 81 90 85 88 83 0 0 514 15
00 420 391 M. RAJA Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 87 80 84 85 87 90 0 0 513 16
02 620 653 M. DAVAIN Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 80 86 86 89 86 86 0 0 513 17
01 002 957 M. PELFORT Bruno 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 85 87 88 86 82 85 0 0 513 18
02 367 182 M. MALLET DE CHAUNY Henri 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 77 84 83 90 86 91 0 0 511 19
03 392 836 M. MASSAT Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 83 81 84 87 87 88 0 0 510 20
03 311 547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 87 87 86 82 86 0 0 510 21
00 420 334 M. CLAP William 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 84 83 83 87 85 87 0 0 509 22
03 011 530 M. VIARI Serge 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 85 79 86 90 88 79 0 0 507 23
02 892 279 M. DOLATA André 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 83 87 90 84 81 80 0 0 505 24
00 735 225 M. BARRA Claude 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 84 80 86 81 86 87 0 0 504 25
00 626 925 M. LECOURT Olivier 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 82 86 88 83 83 82 0 0 504 26
02 675 616 M. ODDON Yves 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 82 85 83 80 88 83 0 0 501 27
01 074 375 M. PIN Patrick 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130050 S.T. LANGLADE 83 84 87 87 80 80 0 0 501 28
00 954 134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 83 82 85 76 81 91 0 0 498 29
02 526 302 M. WENGER Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 79 85 80 77 84 90 0 0 495 30
03 458 127 M. GRES André 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 83 89 73 86 85 79 0 0 495 31
00 279 293 M. AUJOULAT Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 77 85 80 84 78 87 0 0 491 32
01.29.12 M. GAILLARD Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 78 84 86 82 82 78 0 0 490 33
02 573 034 M. BREZAULT Alain 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 79 83 84 81 80 80 0 0 487 34
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03 217 730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 77 86 81 79 81 81 0 0 485 35
03 342 790 M. GIAI-BRUERI Jean-Marc 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1148058 T.S. CANOURGUAIS 82 80 85 74 81 82 0 0 484 36
02 107 800 M. AVALLONE Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 72 83 80 82 84 81 0 0 482 37
00 352 851 M. MALAVAL Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1148058 T.S. CANOURGUAIS 79 76 80 80 77 89 0 0 481 38
82 597 400 M. MOYAT Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 76 84 75 79 79 88 0 0 481 39
03 392 812 M. MENDOZA Jean-Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 82 81 79 74 85 80 0 0 481 40
00 405 801 M. TANNIERES Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 87 78 79 75 83 76 0 0 478 41
02 620 539 M. ROQUES Marc-André 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 71 75 84 71 85 90 0 0 476 42
02 543 010 M. CHARLOPIN Denis 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 80 75 80 75 86 79 0 0 475 43
02 649 865 M. RANSON Henri 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 83 70 81 82 80 76 0 0 472 44
00 370 940 M. CALVET Yves 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 70 73 78 81 84 82 0 0 468 45
82 589 738 M. KRAEMER Patrick 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 75 76 80 74 79 81 0 0 465 46
02 650 033 M. BARBIER Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 69 76 82 75 79 80 0 0 461 47
02 571 495 M. DELRIEU André 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 81 74 77 80 75 74 0 0 461 48
03 025 714 M. BRECHET Francis 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1148065 A.T.S.L. 77 79 86 78 77 64 0 0 461 49
02 579 981 M. GUIBERT Denis 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134072 STBT 73 74 84 81 79 69 0 0 460 50
00 522 411 M. GOTTARDI Jean 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 70 75 78 82 80 74 0 0 459 51
02 553 659 M. MARCAILLOU René 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 71 76 79 83 72 73 0 0 454 52
00 964 525 M. GLEIZE André 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1148127 LOZERE SHOOTING TEAM 77 65 82 69 73 79 0 0 445 53
82 522 386 M. GEYER Alain 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130050 S.T. LANGLADE 75 79 75 74 61 70 0 0 434 54
03 457 937 M. QUET Alain 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 78 62 66 79 75 73 0 0 433 55
82 589 005 M. TOURRAUD Eric 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 71 74 75 74 65 69 0 0 428 56
03 458 239 M. GOMEZ PESCIE Louis 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 72 61 67 68 77 71 0 0 416 57
02 743 332 M. MONNIN Michel 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 72 64 66 70 66 65 0 0 403 58
01 074 324 M. PIANETTI Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 78 68 62 55 64 70 0 0 397 59
02 719 213 M. JACOTTIN Michel-Charles 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1148065 A.T.S.L. 56 52 62 69 74 81 0 0 394 60
82 557 020 M. KONIECZKA Jean Casimir 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 60 69 69 58 61 63 0 0 380 61
82 596 759 M. LECHERE Alain 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 59 69 60 62 67 62 0 0 379 62
03 166 650 M. ALA Henri 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 74 65 70 48 56 51 0 0 364 63
00 352 846 M. ANGULO Andrés 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 38 61 42 57 44 61 0 0 303 64
02 892 949 M. JOURNET Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
02 571 224 M. BEKHTARI Abdelkader 100 Pistolet 10 mt res S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
82 513 515 Mlle SAUVY Chloé 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 3 2 2 2 4 1 2 0 16 1
82 594 426 Mlle GARCIA Elsa 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 2 3 3 2 0 0 1 1 12 2
82 580 229 Mme DUBOIS Léa 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 9 3
82 520 195 Mlle GASEN Sandra 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 5 4
82 520 050 Mlle VALDENAIRE Moana 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CF 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 5
82 458 301 M. PARATIAS Alexis 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CG 1148065 A.T.S.L. 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 32 1
82 452 559 M. ARCIER Alexy 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 26 2
03 478 996 M. CORCUFF Maxence 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 4 3 2 1 2 2 2 4 20 3
82 434 076 M. DUBANT Alexandre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 1 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 9 4
82 522 118 M. CLARA Thomas 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 7 5
03 435 796 Mlle MARTY Ambre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res JF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 1 1 2 0 1 3 2 3 13 1
03 436 134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res JF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 2 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 11 2
82 433 010 M. LE GAC Xavier 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 2 2 5 3 4 2 4 4 26 1
82 441 381 M. MARTIN Tony 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res JG 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 20 2
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82 484 183 M. BESSAGUET Benjamin 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res JG 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 3 0 2 2 2 1 3 3 16 3
03 102 097 Mlle PESCAYRE Laurie 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res D1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 1 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 23 1
82 452 252 Mme BLATRIX Sophie 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 3 3 2 2 2 2 5 4 23 2
82 588 624 Mme PEREZ Karine 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res D1 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 4 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 13 3
82 595 285 Mlle CHARDAN Alexandra 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 0 10 4
03 383 174 Mlle CERVELLO Amélie 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res D1 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 5
82 432 970 Mme BOISARD Karine 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res D2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 4 4 2 3 3 3 1 2 22 1
03 187 187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 3 4 3 3 3 2 1 2 21 2
03 458 173 Mme PIJUAN Sawsan 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res D2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 1 16 3
03 325 647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 35 1
03 407 197 M. SARDA Alexandre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 3 1 2 3 1 4 2 2 18 2
03 325 392 M. LAVERROU Charles-Richard 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 4 2 3 0 0 3 3 15 3
02 620 655 M. DAVAIN Olivier 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 3 2 2 3 0 1 1 2 14 4
82 469 761 M. PALACIO Franck 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S1 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 13 5
03 151 441 M. CHAMBERT Lucas 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 2 8 6
82 639 833 M. DOUMERGUE Jordan 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S1 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 6 7
01 088 644 M. MARTIN Philippe 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 34 1
82 481 714 M. GOUDE Frédéric 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 25 2
02 437 158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 21 3
03 308 511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 1 19 4
02 700 052 M. LIBES Thierry 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 18 5
03 419 645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 18 6
02 590 259 M. RASPAUD Michel 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 0 2 2 2 1 3 5 1 16 7
82 480 565 M. ARCIER Jean-Pierre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 0 1 0 4 2 2 1 0 10 8
82 613 637 M. LABAN Fabrice 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 9 9
82 494 663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 8 10
00 420 334 M. CLAP William 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 26 1
00 725 695 M. GOUAULT Joseph-René 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 4 1 2 2 3 4 3 0 19 2
03 383 653 M. TROUILLAS Francis 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 3 18 3
01 002 957 M. PELFORT Bruno 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 3 4 1 3 1 3 2 0 17 4
00 954 134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 3 4 1 2 2 0 2 1 15 5
00 405 801 M. TANNIERES Michel 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 14 6
00 863 698 M. PEZIN Jean 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS 3 0 0 3 2 3 1 2 14 7
03 217 730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 1 0 2 3 1 3 0 2 12 8
00 626 925 M. LECOURT Olivier 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 3 3 1 0 0 3 1 0 11 9
03 458 172 M. PIJUAN Jean-Marie 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 11 10
03 419 553 M. GUIDA Georges 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 10 11
03 308 095 M. QUINCHON Didier 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 0 1 2 0 2 3 0 2 10 12
02 620 653 M. DAVAIN Michel 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 0 1 3 3 0 1 0 2 10 13
03 342 885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 0 1 0 1 3 2 2 1 10 14
03 392 836 M. MASSAT Pierre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 mt res S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 8 15
82 452 559 M. ARCIER Alexy 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 41 41 45 41 47 45 45 43 348 1
82 513 515 Mlle SAUVY Chloé 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 45 45 44 38 35 44 41 40 332 2
82 458 301 M. PARATIAS Alexis 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1148065 A.T.S.L. 45 41 43 33 39 43 44 43 331 3
03 480 305 Mlle DE CASTRO Ins 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1148065 A.T.S.L. 34 45 41 35 43 40 40 44 322 4
82 522 118 M. CLARA Thomas 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 36 40 36 44 39 40 42 43 320 5
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03 478 996 M. CORCUFF Maxence 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 27 38 39 40 42 39 42 43 310 6
82 580 229 Mme DUBOIS Léa 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 41 36 39 30 37 34 45 39 301 7
82 520 195 Mlle GASEN Sandra 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 27 28 32 33 40 37 28 38 263 8
82 594 426 Mlle GARCIA Elsa 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 43 36 31 34 38 33 37 10 262 9
82 434 076 M. DUBANT Alexandre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 25 26 39 30 35 32 32 39 258 10
03 435 796 Mlle MARTY Ambre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res JF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 35 39 42 38 38 44 40 44 320 1
03 436 134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res JF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 36 35 36 42 37 41 47 39 313 2
82 441 381 M. MARTIN Tony 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res JG 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 38 47 40 43 45 40 44 43 340 1
82 433 010 M. LE GAC Xavier 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 44 44 37 43 42 45 39 36 330 2
82 484 183 M. BESSAGUET Benjamin 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res JG 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 34 40 37 38 35 39 38 40 301 3
03 102 097 Mlle PESCAYRE Laurie 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 48 47 46 48 47 47 42 47 372 1
82 452 252 Mme BLATRIX Sophie 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 44 44 41 44 38 48 42 44 345 2
03 436 240 Mlle LIROU Pauline 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 39 45 43 42 43 40 40 41 333 3
82 595 285 Mlle CHARDAN Alexandra 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 40 38 41 34 42 44 43 40 322 4
82 588 624 Mme PEREZ Karine 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D1 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 42 40 35 40 30 41 45 36 309 5
03 383 174 Mlle CERVELLO Amélie 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D1 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS 43 41 37 35 36 35 35 45 307 6
03 187 187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 42 46 46 45 41 42 43 45 350 1
82 432 970 Mme BOISARD Karine 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 47 44 42 36 47 40 40 44 340 2
03 341 608 Mme DELAFENETRE Danil e 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D2 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 30 39 45 38 43 39 35 47 316 3
03 458 173 Mme PIJUAN Sawsan 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 32 43 39 43 37 35 38 42 309 4
00 863 477 Mme GENSAC Olga 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 37 28 43 41 35 34 45 40 303 5
82 522 495 Mme BIZET Carole 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 26 32 41 39 42 36 39 40 295 6
03 325 647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 45 48 44 48 44 47 47 48 371 1
82 551 199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 45 43 46 42 41 46 47 45 355 2
03 325 392 M. LAVERROU Charles-Richard 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 42 43 47 42 42 40 47 43 346 3
03 407 197 M. SARDA Alexandre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 49 42 42 39 44 43 39 46 344 4
02 964 516 M. PESCAYRE Benoît 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 42 44 43 36 40 47 43 44 339 5
82 469 761 M. PALACIO Franck 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 41 44 40 44 44 38 41 39 331 6
82 552 957 M. SEILLIER Jérémy 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 39 42 34 40 39 41 43 36 314 7
02 620 655 M. DAVAIN Olivier 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 34 30 35 40 33 33 39 41 285 8
02 805 985 M. CAVALLI Sébastien 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 32 40 32 30 39 38 38 32 281 9
82 639 833 M. DOUMERGUE Jordan 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S1 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 33 33 36 33 23 36 24 18 236 10
82 481 714 M. GOUDE Frédéric 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 44 45 45 50 43 39 44 48 358 1
02 590 259 M. RASPAUD Michel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 45 46 43 41 44 45 45 40 349 2
01 088 644 M. MARTIN Philippe 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 46 43 44 45 43 43 40 44 348 3
03 308 511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 42 44 41 40 45 44 45 44 345 4
03 419 645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 43 40 39 47 46 39 48 42 344 5
02 700 052 M. LIBES Thierry 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 40 44 38 42 44 46 40 38 332 6
82 556 386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 30 40 41 47 38 43 43 39 321 7
82 480 565 M. ARCIER Jean-Pierre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 39 35 39 37 40 40 39 39 308 8
02 437 158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 31 37 36 43 38 39 40 43 307 9
82 519 759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 25 43 42 44 40 39 40 33 306 10
82 494 663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 35 34 37 38 42 41 38 39 304 11
82 613 637 M. LABAN Fabrice 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 30 39 37 45 42 39 28 42 302 12
82 642 352 M. KIEHL Stéphane 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 39 34 29 39 38 31 32 21 263 13
00 756 339 M. JUBAL Guy 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 40 45 36 39 38 45 45 42 330 1
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03 458 172 M. PIJUAN Jean-Marie 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 42 45 40 44 39 38 34 46 328 2
00 420 334 M. CLAP William 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 40 40 35 41 38 44 41 45 324 3
00 863 698 M. PEZIN Jean 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS 35 38 44 46 40 41 43 35 322 4
00 725 695 M. GOUAULT Joseph-René 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 42 34 38 40 42 44 38 36 314 5
01 002 957 M. PELFORT Bruno 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 37 38 34 38 39 33 48 39 306 6
00 626 925 M. LECOURT Olivier 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 30 37 39 39 34 40 39 42 300 7
02 620 653 M. DAVAIN Michel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 40 37 38 38 31 32 42 38 296 8
03 342 885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 38 38 35 35 44 27 37 37 291 9
03 308 095 M. QUINCHON Didier 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 32 28 39 42 42 37 36 35 291 10
03 217 730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 38 34 40 33 43 37 35 27 287 11
03 392 836 M. MASSAT Pierre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 32 35 34 32 35 36 38 39 281 12
00 405 801 M. TANNIERES Michel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 36 41 37 27 35 36 37 29 278 13
00 954 134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 36 34 37 37 33 39 27 34 277 14
02 573 034 M. BREZAULT Alain 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 22 37 25 36 40 27 38 34 259 15
82 597 400 M. MOYAT Daniel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 32 29 26 30 33 37 35 35 257 16
02 719 213 M. JACOTTIN Michel-Charles 103 Pistolet Standard 10 mt res S3 1148065 A.T.S.L. 13 15 27 15 14 14 24 28 150 17
82 446 335 Mme KONIECZNY Pauline 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 102,6 99 100,6 99,9 0 0 0 0 402,1 1
82 450 441 Mlle ZOCCARATO Célia 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 97 97,4 98,7 102,2 0 0 0 0 395,3 2
82 477 338 Mlle LEPAGE Kelly 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 94,1 96,7 95,6 97,6 0 0 0 0 384 3
82 596 415 Mlle JOSEPH Lanwenn 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 90,4 91,1 91,1 91,1 0 0 0 0 363,7 4
82 610 359 Mlle PUCHE Marie 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 91,9 88,6 89,4 90,8 0 0 0 0 360,7 5
82 480 314 Mlle MONTECH Alisson 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 88,8 82,9 87,9 92,4 0 0 0 0 352 6
82 641 957 Mlle MELLE Jeanne 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 85,7 81,6 85,7 82,3 0 0 0 0 335,3 7
82 549 752 Mlle LAFON Abby-Gaèlle 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 80,3 80,4 88,3 77,6 0 0 0 0 326,6 8
82 496 360 Mlle CANJUZAN Alexia 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 83 81,9 71,1 83,2 0 0 0 0 319,2 9
82 594 972 Mlle JEANJACQUES Emma 104 Carabine 10 mt res CF 1130055 E.S.V. TIR 72,2 80,3 81,7 71,9 0 0 0 0 306,1 10
03 435 407 M. PAYAN Gwendal 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 96,7 96,4 95,5 97,2 100,8 99,9 0 0 586,5 1
82 427 226 M. REYNAL Léo 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 94 98,1 97,6 96,1 92,9 95,2 0 0 573,9 2
82 458 948 M. FERRIOL Maxime 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 90,8 99,3 97,2 95,9 94,9 93,4 0 0 571,5 3
82 557 983 M. BRILLET Vincent 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 96,9 98,4 96,4 93,8 94,5 91,5 0 0 571,5 4
82 437 886 M. GOUNELLE Maxime 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 91,2 93,9 89,1 92,5 97,1 92,1 0 0 555,9 5
82 456 588 M. BERNIERE Louis 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 90 92,9 89,3 88,1 95,7 89,8 0 0 545,8 6
82 484 205 M. DUMAS Hugo 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 88,4 90,4 92,5 84,6 92,9 82,2 0 0 531 7
82 586 014 M. SOURNIES Paul 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 93,7 85,1 91,8 90,3 87,8 81,1 0 0 529,8 8
82 554 517 M. FOUCHE Théo 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 85,2 92,5 83,5 88,3 79,4 85,8 0 0 514,7 9
82 552 768 M. CANITROT-ROBERT Terry 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 70,8 87,3 77,4 70,1 80,2 73,2 0 0 459 10
82 641 964 M. SEDAGHAT Sacha 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 54,4 60,8 66,8 66,5 61,6 58,1 0 0 368,2 11
82 625 509 M. PLANCHOT Pierre-Louis 104 Carabine 10 mt res CG 1134016 C.T.M.C. 50 32,2 29,1 36,9 27,8 57,5 0 0 233,5 12
03 436 190 Mlle WATRELOT Gaëlle 104 Carabine 10 mt res JF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 101,1 101,8 102,5 101,7 0 0 0 0 407,1 1
03 403 171 Mme HUBERT Claire 104 Carabine 10 mt res JF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 91,8 95 91,6 84,6 0 0 0 0 363 2
82 567 299 Mlle YUSTE Emilie 104 Carabine 10 mt res JF 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 85,1 88,8 89,5 82,6 0 0 0 0 346 3
82 638 039 Mlle ALTAGMAN Eva 104 Carabine 10 mt res JF 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 89,3 78,4 80,9 93 0 0 0 0 341,6 4
82 558 528 Mlle MARTY-BONAVENT Astrid 104 Carabine 10 mt res JF 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 79,4 88,8 82,3 80,5 0 0 0 0 331 5
82 642 823 Mlle LECOURTOIS Lola 104 Carabine 10 mt res JF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 44,4 52,8 25 58,2 0 0 0 0 180,4 6
03 402 556 M. Vï-HA Stanislas 104 Carabine 10 mt res JG 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 88 90,6 89,9 91,7 87,5 92,3 0 0 540 1
82 437 930 M. SAINT LEGER Loic-Paul 104 Carabine 10 mt res JG 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 91,9 85,6 78,1 97,1 89,8 92,4 0 0 534,9 2
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82 553 951 M. THOMAS Julien 104 Carabine 10 mt res JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 78,9 76,5 84,9 85,1 86,5 79,2 0 0 491,1 3
03 478 984 M. MARILL Damien 104 Carabine 10 mt res JG 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 80,5 79,4 80,8 78,7 79,6 74,5 0 0 473,5 4
82 432 918 M. MARILL John 104 Carabine 10 mt res JG 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 65,5 67,8 82,2 69,5 79,5 74 0 0 438,5 5
03 206 126 Mlle ROBERT Ingrid 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 103,2 100,9 100,6 103,1 0 0 0 0 407,8 1
03 151 279 Mme SENEGAS Camille 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 102,3 101,3 102,5 101 0 0 0 0 407,1 2
03 435 401 Mlle CECILIA Lauryne 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 101,3 101,4 100,8 101 0 0 0 0 404,5 3
03 102 063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 97,7 101,8 100 97,7 0 0 0 0 397,2 4
03 200 367 Mlle GUILLOU Hélèn  e 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 100,5 100,4 102,6 92 0 0 0 0 395,5 5
02 605 271 Mlle CADIERE Axelle 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 98,1 97,6 97,6 95,7 0 0 0 0 389 6
03 242 532 Mlle MAZERT Mathilde 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 97,3 96,5 96,6 93,9 0 0 0 0 384,3 7
03 337 852 Mme BERNIERE Armelle 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 92,3 83,8 94,8 93,7 0 0 0 0 364,6 8
82 552 958 Mlle BROCHARD Marine 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 86,6 89,3 95,2 91,2 0 0 0 0 362,3 9
82 522 193 Mme TEISSANDIER Isabelle 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 93,5 91,3 91,1 83,3 0 0 0 0 359,2 10
82 637 233 Mlle REY Amandine 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 78,8 84,2 80,3 83,4 0 0 0 0 326,7 11
82 499 428 Mlle BOURBON Céline 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 73,3 80,5 83,9 83,4 0 0 0 0 321,1 12
82 591 583 Mme DENEFLE Fanny 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 68,3 55,9 70,2 60,6 0 0 0 0 255 13
82 503 676 Mlle BOURBON Emilie 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 24,1 21,7 47,7 66,2 0 0 0 0 159,7 14
82 635 847 Mme CABROL Aurore 104 Carabine 10 mt res D1 1134072 STBT DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
02 135 772 Mme MULTNER Caroline 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 101 102,8 98,7 94,6 0 0 0 0 397,1 1
82 432 969 Mme BENEJEAN Catherine 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 93,8 93,5 95,5 95,5 0 0 0 0 378,3 2
02 729 944 Mme BRUNET Edith 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 93,3 96,6 89,5 97 0 0 0 0 376,4 3
02 948 664 Mme GENTILLON Lucette 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 89,9 91,8 90,8 91,8 0 0 0 0 364,3 4
02 571 498 Mme BARBIER Armelle 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 92,4 86,8 85,5 85,8 0 0 0 0 350,5 5
03 273 139 Mme VINYAS Nicole 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 86,2 86,6 93,5 83,9 0 0 0 0 350,2 6
03 285 346 Mme MARCHAIS Sandrine 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82,1 85,1 84,2 87,6 0 0 0 0 339 7
82 480 509 Mme NADAL Solange 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 72,2 78,3 82,1 90,5 0 0 0 0 323,1 8
82 554 064 Mme BASTARD Muriel 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1148065 A.T.S.L. 78,9 76,1 72,3 76,6 0 0 0 0 303,9 9
82 447 781 Mme REGNIER Sandrine 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 60,8 53,5 74,3 67 0 0 0 0 255,6 10
82 562 084 Mme BOURBON Elisabeth 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 55,9 69,2 47,9 63,1 0 0 0 0 236,1 11
82 482 635 Mme YENDJEYOVSKI Corinne 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 46,2 64 49 67,6 0 0 0 0 226,8 12
82 634 172 Mme ENJELVIN Elisabeth 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1148065 A.T.S.L. 55,9 44,7 64,1 59 0 0 0 0 223,7 13
82 651 397 Mme BONNAVENT Alix 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 43,1 33,2 59,2 51,5 0 0 0 0 187 14
82 550 169 Mme DESSI Maria 104 Carabine 10 mt res D2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
00 870 950 Mme AGARD Colette 104 Carabine 10 mt res D3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 92,7 94,4 96,4 95,9 0 0 0 0 379,4 1
03 220 952 Mme COSTE Paule 104 Carabine 10 mt res D3 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 89,2 89,1 94,8 97 0 0 0 0 370,1 2
82 593 294 Mme CORDESSE Annie 104 Carabine 10 mt res D3 1148065 A.T.S.L. 54,5 73,7 75,9 70,2 0 0 0 0 274,3 3
82 625 608 Mme BOUCHET Danielle Louise 104 Carabine 10 mt res D3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 62,6 49,3 60,4 48,8 0 0 0 0 221,1 4
03 243 468 M. GIBERT Gauthier 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 104 103,4 101,7 103,4 103 103,7 0 0 619,2 1
02 571 716 M. MARTY Frédéric 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 101,2 101,5 100,8 101,9 99,5 101,9 0 0 606,8 2
02 373 605 M. LIERES Jean-Philippe 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 99,3 99,6 102,4 105,1 99,6 99,6 0 0 605,6 3
03 151 441 M. CHAMBERT Lucas 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 99,4 100,2 101,2 103,4 98,5 102,2 0 0 604,9 4
02 754 400 M. BOUSQUET Cyril 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 98,6 96,6 100,7 99,4 101,4 99,7 0 0 596,4 5
03 366 542 M. BOISARD Grégoire 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 94,6 94,1 95,3 95,4 82,6 95,3 0 0 557,3 6
03 325 529 M. Vï-HA Luc-Ti 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 95,6 95,2 91,1 87,3 88,6 89,1 0 0 546,9 7
82 535 369 M. DALVERNY Fabien 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 91,3 88,5 86,1 87,7 89,1 93,5 0 0 536,2 8
82 552 957 M. SEILLIER Jérémy 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 90 89,8 84,9 93,3 86,3 79,8 0 0 524,1 9
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82 551 528 M. ALLE Lionel 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1148058 T.S. CANOURGUAIS 78,4 61,7 80,9 77 75,1 64,2 0 0 437,3 10
82 635 856 M. CABROL Philippe 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1134072 STBT 48,8 63,3 55 57,9 57,5 70,4 0 0 352,9 11
03 292 401 M. ROBERT Olivier 104 Carabine 10 mt res S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
00 998 160 M. MULTNER Franck 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 101,5 97,9 97,2 98,2 97,3 102,2 0 0 594,3 1
00 628 589 M. MACONE Patrick 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 95,4 100,3 99,4 98,2 101 96,9 0 0 591,2 2
03 262 482 M. DOLLA Francis 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89,7 96,9 97,3 93,9 96,7 95,6 0 0 570,1 3
02 727 285 M. VASSARD Bruno 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 95,3 92,3 96,5 90,6 96,3 98,2 0 0 569,2 4
03 308 076 M. CERDA Franck 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 91,5 93,8 96,3 90,2 88,8 90,9 0 0 551,5 5
03 457 608 M. BERTHAUD Pascal 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 90 82,6 93,1 97,8 94,4 92,7 0 0 550,6 6
02 586 782 M. GENSAC Thierry 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89,1 95,1 90,5 86,1 94,3 93,8 0 0 548,9 7
02 892 618 M. GUIONNET Philippe 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 90,5 90,8 96 93,6 88,9 87,9 0 0 547,7 8
02 586 206 M. VINYAS Jean-Luc 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 89,7 92,1 89,6 92,3 88,6 89 0 0 541,3 9
82 587 438 M. BRILLET Alain 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 84,9 89,8 96,9 91,2 91,9 83,5 0 0 538,2 10
82 445 056 M. REHS Bernard 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 82,9 77,4 87,4 76,3 92,2 83,6 0 0 499,8 11
02 367 136 M. VOLLE Charly 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1130010 S.T. LA PORTE D'OR 81,6 83,6 77,3 87,7 77,3 82,5 0 0 490 12
00 400 795 M. DEL MORAL Antoine 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 73,6 84,6 84,2 80,7 74 85,9 0 0 483 13
00 900 005 M. REGNIER Paul 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 73,3 80,6 77,3 82,1 80,8 72,3 0 0 466,4 14
03 419 465 M. GEOFFRAY Eloi 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 82,1 82,8 65 78,5 73,8 81,4 0 0 463,6 15
82 554 063 M. BASTARD Jean-Franç  ois 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1148065 A.T.S.L. 81,6 78,8 78,8 76,8 74,6 67,4 0 0 458 16
82 605 736 M. WERMEISTER Renaud 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 83,3 66,9 75,3 81,6 73,2 58,6 0 0 438,9 17
82 626 709 M. MOURGUES Christophe 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 72,7 60,4 67,2 78,2 78,9 71,9 0 0 429,3 18
82 503 674 M. BOURBON Patrice 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 64,9 59,3 82,5 61,4 69,7 79,2 0 0 417 19
03 021 932 M. CAVALIER Patrick 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1130100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 71,3 67 71,1 62,8 48,7 61,7 0 0 382,6 20
82 646 358 M. DARNET Georges 104 Carabine 10 mt res S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 46,4 44,5 60,5 61 54,5 44,9 0 0 311,8 21
02 586 526 M. ALAZET Robert 104 Carabine 10 mt res S3 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 91,4 92,1 91,5 81,9 78,7 85 0 0 520,6 1
02 518 559 M. RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre 104 Carabine 10 mt res S3 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 79,7 88,2 80,9 96,4 86,5 86,4 0 0 518,1 2
00 311 417 M. SONNTAG Jean-Claude 104 Carabine 10 mt res S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 76,5 87,9 81,8 82,8 88,4 85,4 0 0 502,8 3
00 522 099 M. CANTALOUP Gérard 104 Carabine 10 mt res S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 83,7 83,8 82,4 85,4 82,8 83,4 0 0 501,5 4
03 178 814 M. BRANGER Yves 104 Carabine 10 mt res S3 1134072 STBT 77,5 80,5 81,5 78,3 79,6 78,1 0 0 475,5 5
82 583 835 M. CORDESSE Gérard 104 Carabine 10 mt res S3 1148065 A.T.S.L. 63,8 57,6 52,9 53,5 65,1 66,1 0 0 359 6
00 332 181 M. INESTA Emmanuel 104 Carabine 10 mt res S3 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
03 435 401 Mlle CECILIA Lauryne 107 Arbalètet e Match 10 mt 

res

D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 91 93 96 96 0 0 0 0 376 1

00 998 160 M. MULTNER Franck 107 Arbalètet e Match 10 mt 

res

S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 97 97 89 95 0 0 0 0 378 1
02 586 782 M. GENSAC Thierry 107 Arbalètet e Match 10 mt 

res

S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 78 82 75 78 0 0 0 0 313 2
02 915 647 M. BERNIERE Olivier 107 Arbalètet e Match 10 mt 

res

S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 73 69 68 68 0 0 0 0 298 3
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